
Allahabad - Kanpur Central Kumbh Mela Special (UnReserved)/00106 - Pass - NCR 
ALD/Allahabad to CNB/Kanpur Central 

4h 45m - 195 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ALD Allahabad 20:15 0 1 0 27 NCR
2 SFG Subedarganj (Prayagraj) 20:24 20:25 1m 0 1 4 74 95 NCR
3 BRE Bharwari 20:52 20:53 1m 0 1 37 33 102 NCR
4 SRO Sirathu 21:29 21:30 1m 0 1 57 63 104 NCR
5 KGA Khaga 21:54 21:55 1m 0 1 82 61 NCR
6 FTP Fatehpur 22:29 22:30 1m 0 1 117 65 NCR
7 BKO Bindki Road 22:59 23:00 1m 0 1 148 23 NCR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 01:00 0 2 195 - 127 NCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (22:36)

May 04 2024 (22:36)

1

1


